TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM427760

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Fynanz, Inc.		12/21/2012	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LendKey Technologies, Inc.	
Street Address:	107 West 27th Street	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10001	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4130587	CUSTUDENTLOANS
Registration Number:	4130586	FYNANZ - SIMPLY SMARTER LOAN TECHNOLOGY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6504936811

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 650-493-9300

Email: trademarks@wsgr.com **Correspondent Name:** Alyssa M. Worsham

Address Line 1: Wilson Sonsini Goodrich & Rosati

Address Line 2: 650 Page Mill Road

Address Line 4: Palo Alto, CALIFORNIA 94304

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	39286.900/CZ2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Alyssa M. Worsham
SIGNATURE:	/Alyssa M. Worsham/
DATE SIGNED:	05/16/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=Fynanz to Lendkey name change (12-21-12)#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006059 FRAME: 0058

900406251

Page 2 of 2 12/21/2012 12:32

State of Delaware Scare of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 12:32 FM 12/21/2012 FILED 12:32 FM 12/21/2012 SRV 121378542 - 4345448 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF THE AMENDED AND RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF

FYNANZ, INC.

Fynanz, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware (the "Corporation"), certifies that:

- The name of the Corporation is Fynanz, Inc. The Corporation's original Certificate of I. Incorporation was filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware on May 2, 2007 under the name Fynanz, Inc. The Corporation's Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation was filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware on January 22, 2010.
- This Certificate of Amendment was duly adopted in accordance with Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware and has been duly approved by the written consent of the stockholders of the Corporation in accordance with Section 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.
- Article I of the Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation is amended to read in its entirety as follows:

"The name of the Corporation is LendKey Technologies, Inc."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this Certificate of Amendment of the Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation to be signed by Vincent Passione, a duly authorized officer of the Corporation, on December 17, 2012.

Vincent Passione.

Chief Executive Officer

TRADEMARK REEL: 006059 FRAME: 0059

RECORDED: 05/16/2017